
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BLUE STAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES

MRNOI0049223000

12

NOV-2022

14-DEC-2022 12:0407-DEC-2022

ECR NOV 22

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1176533179

ECR

DEC-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 82353638

Total Members 358

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,65,768

Total Refund Advance       1,72,094

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       4,37,817

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 82348883] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0Mr. ABHAY 0            01 101836380526 N.A.            0
            0

            0ABHAY -            0             0            0 - -

       15,120
ABHISHEK 0        1,8002 101753442366 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHISHEK -            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,115
ABHISHEK 1,250        1,8003 100604048491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,267ADITYA
KUSHWAHA

0        1,8004 101770449684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA

KUSHWAHA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,360AFROJ ANWAR
KHAN

1,250        1,8005 100930843163 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AFROJ
ANWAR
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,417Mr. AFTAB
ANWAR

1,250        1,8006 101289295385 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AFTAB

ANWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Mr. AFZAL 0            07 101844123131 N.A.            0
            0

            0AFZAL -            0             0            0 - -

            0AJAY KUMAR 0            08 101257897216 N.A.            0
            0

            0AJAY KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

            0AJAY KUMAR 0            09 101771667953 N.A.            0
            0

            0AJAY KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       16,154
AJEET KUMAR 1,250        1,80010 101502649528 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,945
AJEET SHARMA 1,250        1,80011 100075892338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJEET
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,710
AJIT 1,250        1,80012 100013960008 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Mr. AKASH 0            013 101740968893 N.A.            0
            0

            0AKASH -            0             0            0 - -

       24,722
AKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,80014 101366760473 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0AKHILESH KR 0            015 101366759447 N.A.            0
            0

            0
AKHILESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,154
AKSHAY KUMAR 1,250        1,80016 101606180838 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,417Mr. AMAN
BHARTI

1,250        1,80017 101336475976 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMAN

BHARTI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,714
AMAN 1,250        1,80018 101301273961 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187Mr. AMANDEEP
SAKLANI

1,250        1,80019 101466755487 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMANDEEP

SAKLANI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,003
AMRIKA YADAV 1,250        1,80020 100705940090 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMARIKA
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,500
AMARJEET RAO 1,250        1,80021 100079184568 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMARJEET
RAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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            0AMIT 0            022 101750743304 N.A.            0
            0

            0AMIT -            0             0            0 - -

       15,390
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80023 100080339638 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,923
AMIT KUMAR 1,076        1,55124 100595084672 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923
AMIT KUMAR -

       12,923
            0          475 - -

       15,120
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80025 100080339041 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0AMIT KUMAR 0            026 101687550028 N.A.            0
            0

            0AMIT KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       12,923
ANIL BALYANI 1,076        1,55127 101459308940 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923ANIL
BALYANI

-
       12,923

            0          475 - -

       11,100
ANIL KUMAR 925        1,33228 100083987795 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100
ANIL KUMAR -

       11,100
            0          407 - -

            0ANIL 0            029 101401697801 N.A.            0
            0

            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

            0
Mr. ANKIT
CHAUHAN

0            030 101842543944 N.A.            0
            0

            0
ANKIT
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

            0ANKIT KUMAR 0            031 101866707578 N.A.            0
            0

            0
ANKIT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       31,714
ANKIT SHARMA 1,250        1,80032 101238354161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,000Mr. ANKUSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80033 101591074057 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANKUSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,800
ANSHU KUMAR 0        1,80034 101857985194 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANSHU
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       12,320Mr. ARJUN
SINGH

1,026        1,47835 101487155791 N.A.
       12,320             0       12,320

ARJUN SINGH -
       12,320

            0          452 - -

       10,985ARUN KUMAR
RANA

915        1,31836 100090736738 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985ARUN

KUMAR
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -

        9,046
ARUN PRAKASH 0        1,08637 101852564808 N.A.

        9,046             0        9,046ARUN
PRAKASH

-            0             0        1,086 - -

       20,019
ARVIND 1,250        1,80038 100091442708 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,240Mr. ASHISH
THAKUR

0        1,80039 101664313656 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH

THAKUR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,010
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80040 100694851255 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,100ASHOK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80041 100603455252 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,923Mr. ASHVANI
KUMAR

1,076        1,55142 101259735232 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923ASHVANI

KUMAR
-

       12,923
            0          475 - -

       18,500ASHWANI
KUMAR

1,250        1,80043 100094865444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHWANI

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,152
Mr. AVINASH 1,250        1,80044 101466500442 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AVINASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          560avishek 0           6745 101889662210 N.A.          560
            0

          560
AVISHEK
KUMAR

-            0             0           67 - -

        9,692AVNEESH
KUMAR

807        1,16346 101725284005 N.A.
        9,692             0        9,692AVNEESH

KUMAR
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       16,154Mr. AVTAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80047 101447430800 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVTAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,318
Mr. AWAISH 0        1,80048 101840254272 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AWAISH -            0             0        1,800 - -

            0
Mr. AYYUB
KHAN

0            049 101679007063 N.A.            0
            0

            0AYYUB KHAN -            0             0            0 - -

            0BABLU 0            050 101201386642 N.A.            0
            0

            0BABLU -            0             0            0 - -

            0
Mr. BABLU
KUMAR

0            051 101487155829 N.A.            0
            0

            0
BABLU
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,267
BABLOO SINGH 1,250        1,80052 100104126876 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,240
BABULAL 1,250        1,80053 100104699402 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABU LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
BALIRAM KR
GUPTA

0            054 101199555448 N.A.            0
            0

            0
BALIRAM
KUMAR
GUPTA

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,417BALBINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80055 100106418464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,692Mr. BANTI
KUMAR

807        1,16356 101492597157 N.A.
        9,692             0        9,692BANTI

KUMAR
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

            0
BHOOPENDRA
SINGH

0            057 101559045190 N.A.            0
            0

            0
BHOOPENDR
A

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
BHUVNESH
KUMAR

0            058 100706391811 N.A.            0
            0

            0
BHUVNESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,417
BIPAN  KUMAR 1,250        1,80059 100058208304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIPAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,985
BITTU KUMAR 915        1,31860 101003434951 N.A.

       10,985             0       10,985BITTU
KUMAR

-
       10,985

            0          403 - -

       17,883
BITTU PAL 1,250        1,80061 100603713432 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BITTU PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. BRIJESH
KUMAR

0            062 101487155325 N.A.            0
            0

            0BRIJESH -            0             0            0 - -

       15,417Mr. CHAIN
SINGH

1,250        1,80063 101202443115 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHAIN SINGH -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,134Mr. CHANDAN
GIRI

1,250        1,80064 101246854397 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          646
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN

0           7865 101882139100 N.A.          646
            0

          646
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
KUMAR

-            0             0           78 - -
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        9,692CHANDRASHEK
HAR

0        1,16366 101805405643 N.A.
        9,692             0        9,692CHANDRASH

EKHAR
-            0             0        1,163 - -

       18,684
DAULAT 1,250        1,80067 100130520465 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DAULAT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0DAULAT SINGH 0            068 101831550356 N.A.            0
            0

            0
DAULAT
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,033
DEEP KUMAR 1,250        1,80069 100131538947 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEP KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,240Mr. DEEPAK
ATRY

1,250        1,80070 100131883825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

ATRY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,650Mr. DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,80071 101502659976 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,360
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80072 100132282675 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK
KUMAR
AGARWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,500Mr. DEEPAK
TIWARI

1,250        1,80073 101513326033 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,350
Mr.
DEEPANSHU
HARIT

1,026        1,47874 101288098623 N.A.
       12,320             0       12,320DEEPANSHU

HARIT
-

       12,320
            0          452 - -

       15,417
DESH  RAJ  BIST 1,250        1,80075 100031695735 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DESHRAJ
BIST

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,462
DEVENDRA 538          77576 101301273114 N.A.

        6,462             0        6,462DEVENDRA
KUMAR

-
        6,462

            0          237 - -

            0DHARMENDRA 0            077 101366760487 N.A.            0
            0

            0
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,019DHARMENDRA
KR RANA

1,250        1,80078 100917307274 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
RANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,900
DHIRAJ KUMAR 0        1,00879 101675849064 N.A.

        8,400             0        8,400DHIRAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,008 - -

       16,650DIGAMBER
SINGH

1,250        1,80080 101336475969 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIGAMBER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          646DINESH 0           7881 101890043197 N.A.          646
            0

          646DINESH -            0             0           78 - -

       14,862
DINESH 1,238        1,78382 101492596108 N.A.

       14,862             0       14,862
DINESH -

       14,862
            0          545 - -

       15,508dinesh kumar
vpl

0        1,80083 101157677949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

            0DINESH YADAV 0            084 100923232199 N.A.            0
            0

            0
DINESH
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

            0DIPAK  SHAH 0            085 100042031089 N.A.            0
            0

            0DIPAK SAH -            0             0            0 - -

       12,923
FAIZAN ALI 1,076        1,55186 101704746279 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923
FAIZAN ALI -

       12,923
            0          475 - -

       10,985
GAURAV 915        1,31887 101276492526 N.A.

       10,985             0       10,985GAURAV
KUMAR

-
       10,985

            0          403 - -

5 / 19MRNOI0049223000 / NOV-2022 / 14-DEC-2022 12:04



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,155GAURAV
KUMAR

1,250        1,80088 100151626549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOURAV
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,030Mr. GURDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,80089 101582830846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,595GURMEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,80090 100923533309 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURMEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0GURSEWAK 0            091 101651208628 N.A.            0
            0

            0
GURSEWAK
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,569GYAN
CHNADRA

1,130        1,62892 101370857410 N.A.
       13,569             0       13,569GYAN

CHANDRA
-

       13,569
            0          498 - -

       16,650Mr. HARENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80093 101366760544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,985Mr. HARI
PRASAD SINGH

915        1,31894 101168840530 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985

HARI
PRASAD
SINGH

-
       10,985

            0          403 - -

       19,396
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80095 100162222173 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,506
HARMESH 0        1,80096 101870483211 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARMESH
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -

            0HARPREET 0            097 101806502787 N.A.            0
            0

            0HARPREET -            0             0            0 - -

       10,985Mr. HEERA
SINGH

915        1,31898 101610977622 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985HEERA

SINGH
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -

       16,424
HEM CHAND 1,250        1,80099 100163588033 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEM CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,883Mr. HEMANT
SINGH

1,250        1,800100 100160243393 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HEMANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,560
HEMRAJ SINGH 1,250        1,800101 100164301179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HEMRAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,046HIMANSHU
TIWARI

754        1,086102 101168840569 N.A.
        9,046             0        9,046HIMANSHU

TIWARI
-

        9,046
            0          332 - -

       11,631HITENDER
SHARMA

969        1,396103 101419570949 N.A.
       11,631             0       11,631HITENDER

SHARMA
-

       11,631
            0          427 - -

       23,960
Mr. HITESH 1,250        1,800104 101505523992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HITESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,245
INDRA
BHUSHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,800105 100603889328 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

INDRA
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. IRSHAD
AHAMD

0            0106 101844009301 N.A.            0
            0

            0
IRSHAD
AHAMD

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,033
JAGDISH SINGH 1,250        1,800107 101261646317 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,154JAGJEEVAN
SINGH

1,250        1,800108 101437979508 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGJEEVAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
JAY CHANDRA 1,250        1,800109 101170027324 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAYCHANDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,215
JEEWAN SINGH 1,184        1,706110 101456975866 N.A.

       14,215             0       14,215JEEWAN
SINGH

-
       14,215

            0          522 - -

       16,506JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800111 100478481751 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. JITENDRA
KUMAR

0            0112 101487155817 N.A.            0
            0

            0
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,500Mr. JITENDRA
YADAV

1,250        1,800113 100175304576 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. JONY
ROBERT

0            0114 101487155341 N.A.            0
            0

            0
JONY
ROBERT

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
KAILASH
CHAND SINGH

0            0115 101112623744 N.A.            0
            0

            0
KAILASH
CHANDRA
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       23,940Mr. KAMAL
YADAV

1,250        1,800116 101378660366 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
KAMAL JEET
SINGH

0            0117 101705479580 N.A.            0
            0

            0
KAMALJEET
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,003KANHAIYA
SHAH

1,250        1,800118 100188831123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANHAIYA

SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,019Mr. KAPIL DEV
SHARMA

1,250        1,800119 100189510145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL DEV

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,500KAPIL
SARSWAT

1,250        1,800120 100189604999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL

SARSWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,400KAUSHAL
KUMAR

700        1,008121 100191447108 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

        8,400
            0          308 - -

       15,508Mr. KHUSHI
RAM

1,250        1,800122 101318355762 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KHUSHI RAM -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,267
KIRPAL SINGH 1,250        1,800123 100604285590 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRIPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. KRISHAN
KUMAR

0            0124 101201386635 N.A.            0
            0

            0
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,862KRISHAN
MOHAN

1,238        1,783125 101014207851 N.A.
       14,862             0       14,862

KRISHNA
MOHAN
KUMAR

-
       14,862

            0          545 - -

       20,360
KULDEEP 1,250        1,800126 100197494681 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KULDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,400
KULDEEP 0        1,008127 101740255584 N.A.

        8,400             0        8,400
KULDEEP -            0             0        1,008 - -

       20,019KULDEEP
YADAV

1,250        1,800128 100050354232 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. KUNVARPAL
SINGH

0            0129 101186250897 N.A.            0
            0

            0
KUNVARPAL
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       31,714
LALIT  KUMAR 1,250        1,800130 101134197787 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,200Mr. LALIT
KUMAR

1,250        1,800131 101513967838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LALIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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            0
LOKESH
MOHAN

0            0132 100206569730 N.A.            0
            0

            0
LOKESH
MOHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,692
MADAN KUMAR 807        1,163133 100211651606 N.A.

        9,692             0        9,692
MADAN -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       19,681
MAHANT  RAM 1,250        1,800134 100028940969 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHANT
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,342Mr. MAHENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800135 100976827992 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,883MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH

1,250        1,800136 101003418252 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,569MAHENDRA
SINGH

1,130        1,628137 101750829759 N.A.
       13,569             0       13,569MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,569
            0          498 - -

       19,003MAHESH
SINGH

1,250        1,800138 100027308047 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,500
MAHESHSINGH 1,250        1,800139 100215218782 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. MAHIDUR
RAHAMAN

0            0140 100215377982 N.A.            0
            0

            0
MAHIDUR
RAHAMAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,500
MAHIPAL SINGH 1,250        1,800141 101158883269 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHIPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,215
Mr.
MANGALVEER
SINGH

0        1,706142 101740268324 N.A.
       14,215             0       14,215MANGALVEE

R SINGH
-            0             0        1,706 - -

       15,220MANINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800143 101660136918 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,970
MANISH KR 1,250        1,800144 101676337910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,754
MANISH 0          930145 101883295293 N.A.

        7,754             0        7,754MANISH
KUMAR

-            0             0          930 - -

            0MANISH YADAV 0            0146 101361453668 N.A.            0
            0

            0
MANISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       24,195
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800147 100603276053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,692
MANOJ KUMAR 807        1,163148 101666221870 N.A.

        9,692             0        9,692
MANOJ
KUMAR
BABOO
SINGH

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       12,923MANOJ
RAJBHAR

0        1,551149 101752191084 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923MANOJ

RAJBHAR
-            0             0        1,551 - -

            0
Mr. MANPREET
SINGH

0            0150 101807944486 N.A.            0
            0

            0
MANPREET
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,800Mr. MD SHAKIL
KHAN

1,233        1,776151 101528850070 N.A.
       14,800             0       14,800MD SHAKIL

KHAN
-

       14,800
            0          543 - -

       14,215
Mr.
MOHAMMAD
PARWEJ
ANWAR

1,184        1,706152 101402785188 N.A.
       14,215             0       14,215

MOHAMMAD
PARWEJ
ANWAR

-
       14,215

            0          522 - -
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       16,154MOHAN CHAND
JOSHI

1,250        1,800153 100603606395 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
CHAND
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,883Mr. MOHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,800154 100229905892 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,800
MOHD BILAL 0        1,800155 101857977391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD.BILAL -            0             0        1,800 - -

       22,490
Mr. MOHIT BALI 1,250        1,800156 100230856543 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT BALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,154
MOHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800157 101092855139 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Mr. MONU 0            0158 101687794698 N.A.            0
            0

            0MONU -            0             0            0 - -

        6,108MUKESH
KUMAR

509          733159 100237199864 N.A.
        6,108             0        6,108MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,108
            0          224 - -

        9,692
MULAYAM 807        1,163160 101366760537 N.A.

        9,692             0        9,692MULAYAM
KUMAR

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       15,508Mr. NANAK
SINGH

1,250        1,800161 101591109837 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NANAK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,500Mr. NAND
KISHOR

1,250        1,800162 101186265324 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAND

KISHOR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,692NARAYAN
SARASWAT

807        1,163163 101712213516 N.A.
        9,692             0        9,692NARAYAN

SARASWAT
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

            0
Mr. NARENDER
KUMAR

0            0164 101252024279 N.A.            0
            0

            0
NARENDER
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,500Mr. NARENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800165 101389104270 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,417NARINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800166 100251674451 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,154NARENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,800167 100250993865 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,154NARENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,800168 100250678015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,400NARESH
KUMAR

0        1,008169 101801143775 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400NARESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,008 - -

            0
NARESH
KUMAR

0            0170 101149809312 N.A.            0
            0

            0
NARESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,923Mr. NARESH
KUMAR

1,076        1,551171 101389104289 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923NARESH

KUMAR
-

       12,923
            0          475 - -

            0
Mr. NAVEEN
KUMAR

0            0172 101592671756 N.A.            0
            0

            0
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

          646
NAVEEN
KUMAR

0           78173 101889036872 N.A.          646
            0

          646
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-            0             0           78 - -

       17,267Mr. NAVEEN
KUMAR SINGH

0        1,800174 100252631838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAVEEN
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -
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       14,862NAVEEN  LAL
SAH

1,238        1,783175 100007838246 N.A.
       14,862             0       14,862NAVIN LAL

SAH
-

       14,862
            0          545 - -

       18,780
neeraj kumar 1,250        1,800176 100693636226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,100
Mr. NEERAJ 1,250        1,800177 100695338277 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,850Mr. NEERAJ
KUMAR

1,250        1,800178 101164818051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,400Mr. NEERAJ
KUMAR

0        1,008179 101836395305 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400NEERAJ

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,008 - -

        9,046
NIKEZ 0        1,086180 101854297805 N.A.

        9,046             0        9,046
NIKEZ -            0             0        1,086 - -

       12,923
NIMIT KUMAR 1,076        1,551181 101388034938 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923NIMIT
KUMAR

-
       12,923

            0          475 - -

            0
NIPENDER
KUMAR

0            0182 100048771084 N.A.            0
            0

            0
NIPENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,400
NIPENDRA 0        1,008183 101866702711 N.A.

        8,400             0        8,400NIPENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,008 - -

            0Mr. NITIN 0            0184 101844439078 N.A.            0
            0

            0NITIN -            0             0            0 - -

       22,420
NOKHE LAL 1,250        1,800185 100258213774 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NOKHE LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,800
OM  CHAND 1,250        1,800186 100014798338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM  CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Mr. OMKAR 0            0187 101376888427 N.A.            0
            0

            0OMKAR -            0             0            0 - -

       12,923Mr. OMRAJ
SINGH

0        1,551188 101734960802 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923OMRAJ

SINGH
-            0             0        1,551 - -

            0OMVEER SINGH 0            0189 101002517949 N.A.            0
            0

            0
OMVEER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,154
ONKAR SINGH 1,250        1,800190 100261332973 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ONKAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,265
PANKAJ 1,250        1,800191 101288098545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,033Mr. PANKAJ
DOGRA

1,250        1,800192 100922852836 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

DOGRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,183Mr. PANKAJ
KUMAR

1,181        1,702193 101248087014 N.A.
       14,183             0       14,183PANKAJ

KUMAR
-

       14,183
            0          521 - -

       17,883
PANKAJ SINGH 1,250        1,800194 101106397250 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,462PANKESH
YADAV

0          775195 101773046836 N.A.
        6,462             0        6,462PANKESH

YADAV
-            0             0          775 - -

       17,267PAPPU KUMAR
SINGH

0        1,800196 100706403887 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAPPU
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -
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       10,985Mr. PARAM
HANS KUMAR

915        1,318197 101487155263 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985PARAM HANS

KUMAR
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -

       18,500
PARAMVEER 1,250        1,800198 100044633845 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARAMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,100
PAWAN KUMAR 925        1,332199 100935820336 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,100

            0          407 - -

            0
Mr. PAWAN
KUMAR

0            0200 101522083231 N.A.            0
            0

            0
PAWAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0PAWAN KUMAR 0            0201 100797307983 N.A.            0
            0

            0
PAWAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,400Mr. PINKESH
THAKUR

0        1,008202 101740261020 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400PINKESH

THAKUR
-            0             0        1,008 - -

       28,242
PINTU KUMAR 1,250        1,800203 101245686618 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,267PINTU KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800204 100041320057 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PINTU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,110
PRAKASH
CHAND
KADWAL

1,250        1,800205 100969464917 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAKASH
CHANDRA
KABADWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,360PRAMOD
SINGH  BIST

1,250        1,800206 100037833010 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,250Mr. PRASANN
KUMAR

1,166        1,680207 101472697640 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000PRASANN

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       10,985PRASHANT
KUMAR BHARTI

0        1,318208 101855572370 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985

PRASHANT
KUMAR
BHARTI

-            0             0        1,318 - -

       12,923
PRAVEEN 1,076        1,551209 101497907022 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923
PRAVEEN -

       12,923
            0          475 - -

          617
PRAVEEN
SINGH

0           74210 101889034652 N.A.          617
            0

          617
PRAVEEN
SINGH

-            0             0           74 - -

            0
PRAVESH
KUMAR

0            0211 100279559462 N.A.            0
            0

            0
PRAVESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,480
PREM SHANKAR 1,250        1,800212 100280508157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREM
SHANKER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,340Mr. PRINCE
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800213 101611039113 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRINCE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,169
PRIYANSHU 0          620214 101807489335 N.A.

        5,169             0        5,169
PRIYANSHU -            0             0          620 - -

       16,650PUSHPENDR
SINGH

0        1,800215 101805784984 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDR

SINGH
-            0             0        1,800 - -

            0
RADHA
CHARAN

0            0216 101167990695 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RADHA
CHARAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,333Mr. RADHE
SINGH

1,027        1,480217 101065015536 N.A.
       12,333             0       12,333RADHE

SINGH
-

       12,333
            0          453 - -
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       10,338
RAHUL 861        1,241218 101288098606 N.A.

       10,338             0       10,338
RAHUL -

       10,338
            0          380 - -

        3,231
RAHUL 269          388219 100541024454 N.A.

        3,231             0        3,231
RAHUL -

        3,231
            0          119 - -

       16,100
Mr. RAHUL 1,250        1,800220 101176460947 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,923
RAHUL KUMAR 1,076        1,551221 101389818087 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       12,923

            0          475 - -

            0
Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

0            0222 101487155271 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RAHUL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0RAHUL KUMAR 0            0223 101281513485 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RAHUL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,500Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

1,250        1,800224 100936381532 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,500
RAHUL SINGH 1,250        1,800225 101366759423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0RAJ KUMAR 0            0226 101771669295 N.A.            0
            0

            0RAJ KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       23,394
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800227 100292112605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,923
RAJ KUMAR 0        1,551228 101883383203 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923
RAJ KUMAR -            0             0        1,551 - -

       22,775
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800229 100292112614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,508
RAJAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800230 100293162904 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,967RAJVIR SINGH
KUSHWA

1,250        1,800231 100299331955 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJBIR
SINGH
KUSHWAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Mr. RAJENDER 0            0232 100438377084 N.A.            0
            0

            0RAJENDER -            0             0            0 - -

        5,169
Mr. RAJESH 431          620233 101610878276 N.A.

        5,169             0        5,169
RAJESH -

        5,169
            0          189 - -

        7,754
RAJESH KUMAR 646          930234 101198602952 N.A.

        7,754             0        7,754RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        7,754

            0          284 - -

            0
Mr. RAJESH
KUMAR

0            0235 101487155285 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RAJESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0RAJESH KUMAR 0            0236 101755071200 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RAJESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       23,394
RAJU 1,250        1,800237 100298452134 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,883
RAJAVIR PAL. 1,250        1,800238 100706445226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJVEER PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,985Mr. RAJVIR
KUMAR

915        1,318239 101186248113 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985RAJVIR

KUMAR
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -
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        9,046RAKESH
KUMAR

754        1,086240 101353378234 N.A.
        9,046             0        9,046RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,046
            0          332 - -

       16,800
RAM DUTT 1,250        1,800241 100301135179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM DATT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,046
RAM GOPAL 0        1,086242 100571417759 N.A.

        9,046             0        9,046
RAM GOPAL -            0             0        1,086 - -

       22,610
RAM KISHUN 1,250        1,800243 100023481463 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KISHUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,500
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800244 101167990676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. RAM SAJAN
CHAURASIYA

0            0245 101528836434 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RAM SAJAN
CHAURASIYA

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,631RAMCHARAN
RAM

0        1,396246 101770442027 N.A.
       11,631             0       11,631RAMCHARAN

RAM
-            0             0        1,396 - -

            0
RAMESHWAR
KUMAR

0            0247 100305703612 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RAMESHWR
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0RAMJEET 0            0248 100595084041 N.A.            0
            0

            0RAMJEET -            0             0            0 - -

        7,108Mr. RANJAN
KUMAR

592          853249 101341694981 N.A.
        7,108             0        7,108RANJAN

KUMAR
-

        7,108
            0          261 - -

       10,338
RANJEET SINGH 861        1,241250 100307911020 N.A.

       10,338             0       10,338
RANJEET -

       10,338
            0          380 - -

            0RATAN 0            0251 100308975904 N.A.            0
            0

            0
RATAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,100
Mr. RATAN LAL 1,250        1,800252 101624375459 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RATAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,985RATIRAM
SINGH

915        1,318253 101517202520 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985RATIRAM

SINGH
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -

       18,500
RAVI CHAND 1,250        1,800254 101216844993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,950Mr. RAVI
KUMAR

1,250        1,800255 101636515492 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVI KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,360
RAVI RAO 1,250        1,800256 100310449915 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI RAO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,500Mr. RAVI
SHARMA

0        1,800257 101676072802 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI

SHARMA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       16,530
Mr. RAVIKANT 1,250        1,800258 101758285684 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVIKANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,508RAVINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800259 100059554287 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       34,430
Mr. RAVINDER
KUMAR
SAKLANI

0        1,920260 100059927428 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,000

RAVINDER
KUMAR
SAKLANI

-            0             0        1,920 - -

       23,180Mr. RAVINDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,800261 101493244932 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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            0ROHIT JHOSI 0            0262 101701663385 N.A.            0
            0

            0
ROHIT
CHANDER
JOSHI

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,500
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800263 100603242267 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,900Mr. ROHIT
KUMAR SHUKLA

0        1,008264 101844861165 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

ROHIT
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-            0             0        1,008 - -

       12,923Mr. ROSHAN
KUMAR

0        1,551265 101739186085 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923ROSHAN

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,551 - -

       16,033
SACHIN 1,250        1,800266 100325729038 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0SACHIN KUMAR 0            0267 101003430316 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SACHIN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

          646SACHIN KR 0           78268 101890050929 N.A.          646
            0

          646
SACHIN
KUMAR

-            0             0           78 - -

            0
Mr. SACHIN
KUMAR

0            0269 101065014321 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SACHIN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

          550SAHIL 46           66270 101698059237 N.A.          550
            0

          550SAHIL -          550             0           20 - -

            0
SAMSHAD
ANSARI

0            0271 101389818094 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SAMSHAD
ANSARI

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,923Mr. SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,076        1,551272 101336475948 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       12,923
            0          475 - -

       20,360SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800273 100330893229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,019SANDEEP
VERMA

1,250        1,800274 100331452399 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,154Mr. SANJAY
RAWAT

1,250        1,800275 101318008683 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. SANJAY
SINGH

0            0276 100535182444 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SANJAY
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,500Mr. SANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,800277 101214917459 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,360SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800278 100058208294 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,985
SANJIT KUMAR 915        1,318279 100334988367 N.A.

       10,985             0       10,985SANJIT
KUMAR

-
       10,985

            0          403 - -

       17,267Mr. SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800280 101401696396 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

0            0281 101789597328 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       31,714
SAROJ SINGH 1,250        1,800282 101065015383 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAROJ SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0SARVJIT SINGH 0            0283 101652839511 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SARVJIT
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -
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       14,862
SATISH KUMAR 1,238        1,783284 101437136514 N.A.

       14,862             0       14,862SATISH
KUMAR

-
       14,862

            0          545 - -

       16,240
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,800285 100341141849 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,650Mr. SATYAM
KUMAR

1,250        1,800286 101065015455 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Mr. SATYAPAL 0            0287 101487155789 N.A.            0
            0

            0SATYAPAL -            0             0            0 - -

       20,360SATYANDRA
PAL SINGH

0        1,800288 100342124808 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYENDRA

PAL SINGH
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       16,033Mr. SAWAI
SINGH

1,250        1,800289 100695068879 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAWAI

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,698
SHAHID 1,250        1,800290 100345349799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAHID
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0SHAHNVAJ 0            0291 101352572771 N.A.            0
            0

            0SHAHNVAJ -            0             0            0 - -

            0SHAHRUKH 0            0292 101199565004 N.A.            0
            0

            0SHAHRUKH -            0             0            0 - -

       16,033
Mr.
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800293 101370857358 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,867Mr. SHAMBHU
CHAUDHARI

0        1,184294 100346823511 N.A.
        9,867             0        9,867SHAMBHU

CHAUDHARI
-            0             0        1,184 - -

       18,500Mr. SANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800295 100335425223 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,267
SANKAR YADAV 0        1,800296 100347595152 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR
YADAV

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,267SHASHI KANT
KUSHWAHA

1,250        1,800297 100349050670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHI
KANT
KUSHWAHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,923Mr. SHAUKAT
ALI

1,076        1,551298 101704641517 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923

SHAUKAT ALI -
       12,923

            0          475 - -

       17,267
SHEKH RAJ 1,250        1,800299 100349956148 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEKH RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,500Mr. SHIV
PRATAP SINGH

1,250        1,800300 101556475435 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV PRATAP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,923
SHIVAM 1,076        1,551301 101750430495 N.A.

       12,923             0       12,923
SHIVAM -

       12,923
            0          475 - -

       20,932
SHYAM
NANDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800302 100909531222 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHYAM
NANDAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,883
SHYAM SINGH 1,250        1,800303 100355215730 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHYAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,417
Mr. SIDHANT 1,250        1,800304 101255668645 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SIDHANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
SIMON
HEMBROM

0            0305 101794116890 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SIMON
HEMBROM

-            0             0            0 - -
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            0SONU 0            0306 100533750511 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SONU
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,883
SUBEY SINGH 1,250        1,800307 100705881581 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOOBE
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,306
Mr. SUBHASH
CHANDRA
GUPTA

1,250        1,800308 101259735250 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,800SUJIT KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800309 100367113808 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUJIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,985Mr. SUKHBIR
SINGH

915        1,318310 101306953256 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985SUKHBIR

SINGH
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -

       20,785
SUKHVIR SINGH 1,250        1,800311 100367761015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUKHVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0SUKPAL 0            0312 101246838896 N.A.            0
            0

            0SUKPAL -            0             0            0 - -

        8,400Mr. SUMIT
KUMAR

700        1,008313 101518191089 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400SUMIT

KUMAR
-

        8,400
            0          308 - -

       23,899
SUMIT 1,250        1,800314 100368933561 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0SUMIT YADAV 0            0315 101793188683 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SUMIT
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,645
SUNDER SINGH 1,250        1,800316 100369733712 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Mr. SUNIL 0            0317 101728492485 N.A.            0
            0

            0SUNIL -            0             0            0 - -

            0SUNIL KUMAR 0            0318 101149809308 N.A.            0
            0

            0
SUNIL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,569
SUNIL NEGI 1,130        1,628319 101318418894 N.A.

       13,569             0       13,569
SUNIL NEGI -

       13,569
            0          498 - -

       16,650Mr. SURAT
SINGH

1,250        1,800320 100372686340 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURAT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,855SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,237        1,783321 101837091990 N.A.
       14,855             0       14,855SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,855
            0          546 - -

       14,800SURESH
KUMAR

1,233        1,776322 100938491789 N.A.
       14,800             0       14,800SURESH

KUMAR
-

       14,800
            0          543 - -

        9,692SURESH
KUMAR

807        1,163323 100374211798 N.A.
        9,692             0        9,692

SURESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       24,670
SURYAMOHAN 1,250        1,800324 101288098521 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURYAMOHA
N SARKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0TARA 0            0325 100471239635 N.A.            0
            0

            0TARA SINGH -            0             0            0 - -

       10,985Mr. TARUN
KUMAR

915        1,318326 101623589232 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985TARUN

KUMAR
-

       10,985
            0          403 - -

       14,215
Teekam pal 1,184        1,706327 101003422971 N.A.

       14,215             0       14,215
TEEKAM PAL -

       14,215
            0          522 - -
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            0TINKU YADAV 0            0328 100962321305 N.A.            0
            0

            0
TINKU
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,650TUNTUN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800329 101065015504 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TUNTUN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,267Mr. VAIJNATH
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800330 100042570983 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VAIJNATH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,630
VASIK AHMAD 1,213        1,747331 100921169024 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560VASIK
AHMAD

-
       14,560

            0          550 - -

            0Mr. VEERPAL 0            0332 101528864996 N.A.            0
            0

            0VEERPAL -            0             0            0 - -

       16,154Mr. VIJAY
KUMAR

1,250        1,800333 101710752347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,350
VIJAY KUMAR 1,026        1,478334 101486853941 N.A.

       12,320             0       12,320
VIJAY KUMAR -

       12,320
            0          452 - -

       20,760
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800335 100403793731 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,183
VIJAY KUMAR 1,181        1,702336 100403793141 N.A.

       14,183             0       14,183
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,183
            0          550 - -

          646VIKAS 54           78337 101071059846 N.A.          646
            0

          646
VIKAS
KUMAR

-          646             0           24 - -

       18,500
VIKASH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA

1,250        1,800338 100706083922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKASH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,650Mr. VIKASH
KUMAR

0        1,800339 101288098610 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,508
VIKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,800340 100705939604 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0VIKASH KUMAR 0            0341 101298949518 N.A.            0
            0

            0
VIKASH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,033VIKRAM
SHARMA

1,250        1,800342 101426249944 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0VINAY KUMAR 0            0343 101878805071 N.A.            0
            0

            0
VINAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,500VINAY KUMAR
SHUKLA

1,250        1,800344 100407145188 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,120
VINOD   KUMAR 1,250        1,800345 100064196221 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0VINOD   KUMAR 0            0346 100408015845 N.A.            0
            0

            0
VINOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,460Mr. VINOD
MAMGAIN

1,250        1,800347 100407750732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINOD

MAMGAIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. VIPIN DEV
RATHOOR

0            0348 101186206898 N.A.            0
            0

            0
VIPIN DEV
RATHOOR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,645Mr. VIPIN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800349 101259735284 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIPIN KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       10,985Mr. VIPIN
KUMAR

915        1,318350 100767757662 N.A.
       10,985             0       10,985

VIPIN KUMAR -
       10,985

            0          403 - -

            0VISHAL 0            0351 101512828216 N.A.            0
            0

            0VISHAL -            0             0            0 - -

       22,594
VISHAL CHAND 1,250        1,800352 100409822980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
VISHANU
KUMAR

0            0353 101487155770 N.A.            0
            0

            0
VISHANU
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,923VISHNU KR
MAUHAV

1,076        1,551354 100695534997 N.A.
       12,923             0       12,923

VISHNU
KUMAR
MAUHAVIYA

-
       12,923

            0          475 - -

       17,883
YOGENDRA 1,250        1,800355 101378848311 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,360YOGENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800356 100059144822 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          646YUGAL 0           78357 101889862947 N.A.          646
            0

          646
YUGAL
SARASWAT

-            0             0           78 - -

            0Mr. JAHID 0            0358 100171117406 N.A.            0
            0

            0ZAHID -            0             0            0 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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